
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 30th August 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Coin collection. 6 in total. Each in individual cases. Includes commemorative Royal wedding coin. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Dizzy Allen cover collection. 24 in total. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

3 - Cricket signed small autograph book. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - Football signed small autograph book. Contains Ron Atkinson. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

5 - Female TV/film signed collection. 15+ items. Mainly 6x4inch black and white photos. Some of names included are Gloria Hunniford, Carolyn Jones, 

Susan Gilmore, Gwen Taylor, Stephanie Turner, Nanette Newman and more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Radio 2 signed 10x8inch black and white photos. 16 in total. Amongst the signatures are John Timpson, Wally Whyton, Brian Matthew, Paul 

Gambaccini, Robin Boyle, Vivien Stuart, Sheila Tracy and more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Male TV/film signed collection. 50+ items. Mainly 6x4inch black and white photos. Some of names included are Patrick Cayhill, Anton Rogers, 

Kenneth More, Jimmy Edwards, Frankie Howerd, Dave Allen and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

8 - Large DM medal cover collection. 7 included. They are numbers 17, 1,8, 15, 7, 13 and 19. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

9 - Radio personality signed collection. 30+ items. Mainly 6x4inch colour photos. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Assorted signed collection. Includes covers, photos, signature pieces. Some of names included are Jeremy Paxman, Danny la Rue, Mike Yarwood, 

Ranulph Fiennes, Edwina Currie, Emlyn Williams and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Music. Signed CD Collection of 9 CD Signed. Includes Seven Seals, Chip Butty Man, Aziz (Dalbir Singh Rattan and Aziz Ur Mahman Ibrahim), Ryan 

Keen, Ann Breen, Foster and Allen, Mary Duff x3. All In Original CD Cases. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Music. Signed CD Collection of 10 CD Signed. Includes Ramlin, Gold Mother, Frank McCaffrey, Foster and Allen, Mary Duff x2, Nightmare Of You, 

Kitty Wells, Loretta Ryan, InMe, Dominic Kirkwan. All Come With Original Cases and CDs. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Music. Signed CD Collection of 10 CD Signed. Includes Peter White, Elizabeth Marvelly, Ann Breen x4, Mary Duff x2, Madeline Mitchell and Noriko 

Ogawa. All In Original Cases with CD's. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - Cricket Collection sliver A4 binder of 21 Cricket Teams signed. Derbyshire CCC 2006 Season signatures include Graeme Welch (Captain),Michael Di 

Venuto (overseas player),Travis Birt (Oversea Player) plus 16 others. Plus, Durham CCC 2006 Season signatures include Dale Benkenstein 

(Captain),Jamea Maher (overseas player) plus 18 others. Plus, Essex CCC 2006 Season signatures include Ronnie Irani (Captain/Coach),Andrew Bichel 

(overseas players),Andre Adams (overseas player) plus 21 others. Plus 18 other teams. Include 3 x colour photos 11.75x8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

15 - Cricket Collection purple A4 binder of 4 Cricket Teams signed. Nottinghamshire CCC 2013 Season signatures include Andre Adams, Andrew Carter. 

Plus, New Zealand One-Day Squad to England 2013 signatures include Brendon Barrie McCullum (Captain) plus 8 others. Plus, Australian 'A' signatures 

include Brad Haddin, Darren Lehman plus 22 others Plus Bangladesh A Tour of England August 2013 signatures include Al-Amin Hossain, Anamul 

Haque, Elias Sunny plus 13 others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

16 - Cricket Collection grey A4 binder of 22 Cricket Teams signed. Derbyshire CCC 2005 Season signatures include Luke Sutton 

(Captain/Wicketkeeper),Jonathan Moss (overseas player),Michael Di Venuto (overseas player) plus 16 others. Plus, Durham CCC 2005 Season 

signatures include Michael Hussey Captain/Overseas player),Ashley Noffke (overseas player),Dale Benkenstein plus 19 others. Plus, Essex CCC 2005 

Season signatures include Ronnie Iran (Captain),Danish Kaneria (overseas player),Andre Adams (overseas player) plus 16 others. Plus, Glamorgan CCC 

2005 Season signatures include Robert Croft (Captain),Michael Kasprowicz (overseas player),Matthew Elliott (overseas player) plus 19 others. Plus, 

Gloucestershire CCC 2005 Season signatures include Chris Taylor (Captain),Upul Chandana (overseas player),Stephen Adshead (Wicketkeeper) plus 17 

others. Plus 17 other Teams. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Cricket Collection pink A4 binder of 7 Cricket Teams signed. Surrey CCC 2014 Season signatures include Graeme Smith (Captain/Overseas),Zafar 

Ansari, Gareth Batty plus 17 others. Plus, New Zealand One-Day Squad to England 2015 signatures include Trent Boult, Grant Elliott plus 9 others. 

Australia v England One-Day Squad 2015 signatures include Ashton Agar, George Bailey, Joe Burns plus 10 others. Sri Lanka One-Day Squad to 
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England 2016 signatures include Angelo Matthews (Captain),Dinesh Chandimal plus 13 others. Plus, Pakistan 2016 signatures include signatures include 

Misbah-Ul-Haq, Younus Khan, Mohammad Rizwan plus 11 others. Plus 2 other Teams. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

18 - Cricket Collection Pale blue A4 binder of 19 Cricket Teams signed. Derbyshire CCC 2014 Season signatures include Wayne Madsen (Captain),Paul 

Borrington plus 12 others. Durham CCC 2014 Season signatures include Paul Collingwood (Captain),Usman Arshad, Scott Borthwick plus 13 others. 

Essex CCC 2014 Season James Foster (Captain/Wicketkeeper),Ravinder Bopara, Nicholas Browne plus 17 others. Glamorgan CCC 2014 Season 

signatures include Mark Wallace, James Allenby, William Bragg plus 16 others. Gloucestershire CCC 2014 Season signatures include Michael Klinger 

(Captain/Overseas) Ian Cockbain plus 15 others. Plus 14 other Teams. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Cricket Collection Black A4 binder of 3 Cricket Teams signed. South Africa V Hampshire June 2017 signatures include Theunis De Bruyn, Beuran 

Hendricks plus 12 others. India V England Test Series 2018 signatures include Ravichandran Ashwin, Shikhar Dhawan plus 7 others. England U19 Vs Sri 

Lanka U19 signatures include Adam James Ball, Michael David Bates, Daniel James Bell-Drummond, Matthew Peter Dunn, Ateeq Javid, Joseph Edward 

Root. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

20 - Collection Clear A4 binder of CCC Cricket Team signed Autograph (1988,1989,1991,2002,2003,2004,2005,2006,2007,2008,2009,2010,2011) 

signature includes Charles Knott, John E. Manners, Derek Shackleton, Bobby Parkes, Peter Haslop, Jimmy Gray, Steve Malone, Robin Smith 

Cricket(Captain),John Crawley (Captain),Shane Warne (Captain/Overseas Players),Stuart Clark (Overseas Players) plus many others. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

21 - Collection 6 x Trading Cards signed (Sugar and Spice) Sarita, Taylor Wilde. (Happy Holidays) Julianna Prada. (Bench Armer) Jessica Burciaga. 

(Treasure Chest) Nicole Bennett. (Kiss) unsigned Tiffany Selby. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

22 - Football. Liverpool FC Vintage Matchday Programme Collection of 44 Programmes From 1971-79. All Home Games. Good Collection. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 20 

23 - Football. Liverpool FC Vintage Matchday Programme Collection of 17 Programmes From 1966-1969. All Home Games. Good Collection. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 14 

24 - Tv and Film. Collection of 7 Black and white glossy photos showing Elizabeth Taylor during filming. All 10 x 8 inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

25 - Small autograph book. Assorted signatures. Some of names in book are Dumitrescu, Hazard, Popescu, Nicholas Parsons, Paul Daniels, Sue 

Nicholls, Victoria Wood and more. All on individual pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Ed Mitchell signed 40th anniv of Man on the Moon FDC. Complete with commemorative coin inset. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

27 - Gina Lollobrigida signed Picture Post vintage magazine dated 8 August 1953 signature on the cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - Francis Chichester 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed page and colour photo mounted to high standard. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

29 - Edmund Hilary 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo mounted to a high standard. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

30 - Brigitte Bardot signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

31 - Bill Pertwee and Clive Dunn signed Dads Army 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

32 - Clive Dunn and Philip Madoc signed Dads Army 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

33 - Oliver multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo includes cast members Jack Wild, Mark Lester and Ron Moody. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

34 - Ron Moody signed 11x8 inch colour magazine photo pictured in his role as Fagin from the film Oliver. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Fred Astaire and Gene Kelly signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Slight blemish top left photo signature or image not affected. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 34 

36 - Ketty Lestor signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage magazine photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Del Shannon signed vintage 1960s programme and Johnny Tillotson signed 4x3 black and white photo signature on reverse. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

38 - Booby Vee and the Crickets multi signed 8x9 inch magazine photo 4 signatures include Bobby Vee, Jerry Naylor, Jerry Allison and Sonny Curtis. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Roy Orbison signed 8x8 inch approx black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

40 - Julie Christie signed 10x7 inch approx colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

41 - Peter Sellers signed 10x8 inch approx vintage black and white lobby card for the movie Only Two Can Play. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

42 - Harold Pinter signed 11x8 inch signed colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

43 - Mrs Brown Boys multi signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes all 12 major cast members from the show. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

44 - Rodney Bewes and James Bolam signed 10x8 inch Likely Lads black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

45 - Freddy Cannon signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Margaret Thatcher, James Callaghan and David Steel multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

47 - Jimmy James signed 5x4 inch album page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - Roger Hargreaves signed 8x7 inch approx mounted Mister Men illustration. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Wilbert Awdry signed 11x8 inch approx mounted Thomas the Tank Engine FDC double PM Thomas the Tank Engine and Friends First Day of Issue 

15.8.95 includes full set of commemorative stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Ian Holm 12x8 inch approx Chariots of Fire mounted signature piece includes signed white card two photos from the Oscar winning film and promo 

card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Ben Cross signed 12x8 inch approx Chariots of Fire mounted signature piece includes signed white card three colour photos from the award winning 

film and a colour promo card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

52 - Brooklyn 10x8 inch multi signed colour promo photo includes 4 signatures such as John Crowley, Domhnall Gleeson, Jim Broadbent and Emory 

Cohen. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

53 - John Bradbury, 1st Baron Bradbury TLS dated 5 December 1918 on Treasury Head paper interesting content letter Ref E 19245/18. The Bradbury 

pound was introduced in 1914 at the outbreak of the First World War. The Government at the time needed to preserve its stock of bullion so asked the 



 

 

Bank of England to cease paying out gold for its notes. Instead, the Treasury printed and issued 10 shilling and £1 notes (so called Bradbury pounds). 

The gold standard was then partially restored in 1925 and the Bank of England was again obliged to exchange its notes for gold, but only in multiples of 

400 ounces or more. Britain left the gold standard in 1931 and the note issue became entirely fiduciary, that is wholly backed by securities instead of gold. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

54 - John Hunt Baron Hunt and Sir Edmund Hilary 15x11 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes two signed album page cuttings to TLS 

signed by Hunt both dated in1953 and three vintage black and white photos. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

55 - RARE WWII Dambusters 617 squadron multi signed 32x43 inch framed and matted print titled the Impossible Mission signed in pencil by the artist 

Robert Taylor, raid veterans Johnny Johnson, Fred Sutherland, Les Munro, Ray Grayston, Grant McDonald, plus ground crew Beck Parsons,, Ken Lucas 

also includes matted signatures mounted below print rare signatures include Chas Chandler, Jack Leggo, Tony Burcher, Toby Foxlee, Mick Martin, David 

Shannon, Tammy Simpson, Dougie Webb and George Chalmers. Good condition Est. £1,000 - 1500 

56 - Gunfight at O.K coral two original 10x8 inch original black and white lobby cards from the iconic western starring Burt Lancaster and Kirk Douglas. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

57 - Montain Fortress Cheyenne original 10x8 inch lobby card from the 1955 Western starring Clint Walker. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

58 - Sabu collection includes signed 5x4 inch album page 10x8 inch publicity photo from his 1937 movie Elephant Boy and 10x8 inch black and white 

reproduction lobby card from the 1942 movie Jungle Book. Good condition Est. £35 - 40 

59 - Budy Epson collection includes 5x3 inch signed album page, 10x8 inch black and white publicity photo from Walt Disneys 1955 movie Davy 

Crockett,King of the Wild Frontier in which the actor starred alongside Fess Parker as Davy Crockett's Best Friend George Russell. Good condition Est. 

£25 - 30 

60 - Bob Hope signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

61 - Vintage MOVIE Photo collection includes 4 Legends of the silver screen 10x8 black and white unsigned photos images include legends of the silver 

screen such as John Wayne, Errol Flynn, Burt Lancaster and Rosemary Clooney. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

62 - Wagon Train July-September 1960 Dell Exciting vintage comic. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

63 - The Cisco Kid 1952 World Distributors comic. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

64 - Wyatt Earp June-August 1960 Dell Western Adventure Comic. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

65 - Have Gun Will Travel July-September 1960 Dell Western Adventure Comic. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

66 - The Man from Uncle September 1966 Gold Key vintage comic. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Bonanza No 1110 June -August 1960 Dell Western Adventure Silver Age vintage comic. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

68 - Copeland and Hosking - Rowing signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - Greg Rutherford -Athletics signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

70 - Ben Anslie - Sailing signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

71 - Andy Murray - Tennis signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

72 - Jason Kenny - Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - Alistair Brownlee - Athletics signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

74 - Laura Trott -Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

75 - Chris Hoy - Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

76 - Chris Hoy - Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

77 - Charlotte Dujardin - Equestrian signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

78 - Nicola Adams - Boxing signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

79 - Jade Jones - Taekwondo signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

80 - Ed McKeever - Canoe signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

81 - Luke Campbell - Boxing signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Anthony Joshua - Boxing signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

83 - King, Roswell, Trott - Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

84 - Reed, Gregory, James and Triggs-hodge - Rowing signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

85 - Burke, Clancy, Kennaugh, Thomas - Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

86 - Watkins and Grainger - Rowing signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

87 - Hindes, Kenny and Hoy - Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

88 - Peter Wilson - Shooting signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Baillie and Stott - Canoe signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

90 - Glover and Stanning - Rowing signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

91 - Paul Goodison - Sailing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - Rebecca Romero - Cycling signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Tim Brabants - Canoeing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Ben Ainslie - Sailing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Nicole Cook - Cycling signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

96 - Iain Percy and Andrew Simpson - Sailing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - Reed, Triggs-Hodge, James and Williams - Rowing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

98 - Ayton, Webb, Wilson - Sailing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

99 - Christine Ohuruogu - Athletics signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

100 - Classical music signed collection. 10 items. Mainly 6x4inch black and white photos. Signatures are Paul Beard, Marcel Dupre, John Barbirolli, John 

Cameron and Edmund Rubbra. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

101 - Charles Hastings Doyle DC document. 1866 British General. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

102 - Opera singer signed collection. 14 items. Some of names included are Schwarzkopf, Elwes, Nash, Deller, Bailie, Walker, Ritchie, Clinton and more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

103 - Royal Coronation festival document for Queen Victoria at Westminster Abbey July 1838. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

104 - Opera signed collection. 10 items. Signatures include Silveri, Bond, Nash, Brannigan, Baillie, Christoff, Lewis, Sablon, Herbert and Pizzey. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

105 - Claude Rains clipped signature piece. Invisible man. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

106 - Cecilia Bowes Lyon ALS. Maternal grandmother of Queen Elizabeth II. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

107 - Ramsey Macdonald signed letter and Christmas card. Prime minister. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

108 - George Duke of Cambridge document. Bengal army DC 1860. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

109 - Leopold Stokowski signature piece. Conductor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Carlo Albanesi ALS. Italian composer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

111 - George Wilbraham - MP 1779-1852 handwritten Houses of parliament speech. 1844. 18 pages. Good condition Est. £15 - 19 

112 - Prince Alfons of Bavaria ALS dated 1855. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

113 - European Royalty, Military, Historical 19th century large autograph book. Good condition Est. £80 - 85 

114 - W P Meynell signed Guinea pig club cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

115 - Multi signed Magna Carta cover. Signed by 7. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

116 - Rex Hunt, P Johnson and K Filbey signed cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - Desmond Fopp signed RAF FF20 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

118 - James Cordes signed RAF TP30 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

119 - Cptn Reynolds signed RAF FF36 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

120 - Daymon, Papadimitriou and Hickman signed Escape from Greece cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

121 - Jock Stirrup signed 60th anniv of VE/VJ Day cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

122 - Mckinley and Broughton signed 50th anniv of the first Aries polar flight cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

123 - James Tait signed RAF B31 Halifax cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

124 - Michael Wingate-Gray and David Warner signed The Sicilian Campaign cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

125 - Gnrl Ronald Fogleman signed 50th anniv of the US air force cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

126 - Brig Geoffrey Curtis signed Operation Shingle cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

127 - Alf Little signed Watching Station cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

128 - Multi-signed Red Arrows cover. Signed by 9. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Terence Otway signed The Somme cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

130 - Prince Ruslovov Romanoff signed The Brusilov Offensive cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

131 - Porteous, Wilson, Fraser, Gardner and Kenneally signed 80th anniv of the RAF cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

132 - Sir Rex Hunt signed 80th anniv of the RAF cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

133 - Sir Robert Freer signed 80th anniv of the RAF cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

134 - Alcock and Peirse signed 80th anniv of the RAF cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

135 - Clnl Joe Jackson signed 50th anniv of the US air force cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

136 - Paul Palmer signed 1996 Olympic games FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

137 - Graeme Smith signed 1996 Olympic Games FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

138 - Steve Smith signed 1996 Olympic games FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

139 - Max Sciandri signed 1996 Olympic Games FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

140 - C M Kingsmill signed cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Lady Thompson and NDB Williams signed HMS Quorn cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

142 - Cptn WGC Stokes signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

143 - Bunny Currant signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

144 - Eric Seabourne signed The Thoroughbred cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

145 - Terence Otway signed 50th anniv of D-day landings cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

146 - JC Kelly Rogers signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

147 - R M Woods signed Serbia cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

148 - Sam Langford signed HMS Leamington cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

149 - Dickie Rolph signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

150 - Sir Derek Empsom and CM Kingsmill signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

151 - P M Walker signed Retour en Suisse cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

152 - Jeffrey Quill signed RAFTP10 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

153 - John Cunningham signed RAF TP8 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

154 - V Mcbride and J Rossiter signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

155 - Multi signed RAF TP16 cover. Signed by 6. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

156 - Sir Bernard Chacksfield signed Liberation of Burma cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

157 - N Gill signed RAF FF8 cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

158 - James Tait signed cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

159 - David Moss signed 50th anniv of the Battle of Britain cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

160 - Michael Bouchez signed Amiens cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

161 - Collection of 4 signed covers by 31 squadron. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

162 - John Curtiss signed Berlin Airlift cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

163 - Brian Trubshaw paperback titled Test Pilot 2000 edition 208 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

164 - Concorde The International Race for Supersonic Passenger Transport hardback book by the authors John Costello and Terry Hughes. 302 pages. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

165 - Concorde paperback book titled Supersonic Secrets the unofficial biography of Concorde by the author Rob Lewis 2003 edition. 182 pages. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

166 - Concorde hardback book titled Supersonic Airliner Non Sense a case study in applied market research by the author R.E.G Davies 1998 edition. 88 

pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

167 - Concorde hardback book titled The Concorde Conspiracy The International Race for the SST by John Costello and Terry Hughes 1976 first edition. 

302 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

168 - WWII Peter Twiss signed hardback book titled Faster than the Sun the compelling story of the record breaking test pilot and WWII Navy flyer Peter 

Twiss OBE, DSC and Bar 2005 edition signature on the inside title page. 216 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

169 - WWII Captain Eric Winkle Brown signed hardback titled Wings on my sleeve signature on the inside title page dated 2003.Edition published 2006 

284 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

170 - Concorde British Airways hardback book by the author Gunter Endres 1989 publication. 112 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

171 - Aviation hardback book titled Wings Above the Planet The History of Antonov Airlines by Andril Sovenko 2019 publication. 304 pages. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

172 - WWII hardback book titled Dam Buster Barnes Wallis An Engineers Life by the Author Richard Morris 2023 publication 520 pages. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

173 - Aviation hardback book titled Vulcan Boys from the cold war to the Falklands 2014 publication 222 pages. Includes WWII 22 Squadron signature on 

the inside title page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

174 - Aviation hardback book titled Legend of the Sky Lockhead Constellation from Excalibur to Starliner by the author Dominique Breffort 2006 

publication 176 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

175 - WWII Escape from the Swastika multi signed hardback book signed on the inside title page by 4 Stalag III Veterans includes Reg Cleaver, Ray 

Grayston, Jack Lyon and Alfie Fripp. 1975 publication 120 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

176 - Concorde paperback book by the author Wolfgang Tillmans 1997 publication. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

177 - Aviation Boeing 747 hardback book by the authors Frederic Beniada and Michael Fraile 2009 publication French version 183 pages. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

178 - Concorde Hardback book titled Concorde and the Americans International Politics of the Supersonic Transport 1997 publication 232 pages. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

179 - Concorde Paperback book titled Flying Concorde The Full Story by the author Brian Calvert 2003 publication 246 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

180 - Concorde signed paperback book La Grande Adventure De Concorde inscribed inside by the author Henri Ziegler to Arthur Reed passenger on the 

first passenger flight 1976. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

181 - Concorde hardback book titled Concorde The Last Summer by the author Peter Marlow 2006 publication. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

182 - Concorde hardback book titled Three Centuries to Concorde by the author Charles Burnet 1979 publication 276 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

183 - Concorde hardback book titled The Little Book of Concorde by the author David Curnock 2008 publication 125 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

184 - Concorde hardback book titled Concorde New Shape in the Sky by the author Kenneth Owen 1982 publication 292 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

185 - Concorde hardback book titled The Concorde Affair by the author John Davis 1969 publication 229 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

186 - Concorde hardback book titled The Inside Story by the author Geoffrey Knight 1976 publication 174 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

187 - Aviation hardback book titled The SST Here it Comes Ready or Not The Story of the Controversial Supersonic Transport by the Author Don 

Dwiggins 1968 publication. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

188 - Concorde hardback book tiled Concorde an Icon in the News by Mirrorpic 2019 publication 143 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

189 - Concorde hardback book titled Flugzeuge die Geschichte machten Concorde by the author Hans Jurgem Becker 1991 publication 149 pages. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

190 - Concorde Paperback book titled Olympus The Inside Story Rolls Royce Heritage Trust by Alan Baxter historical series No 15 2007 publication 183 

pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

191 - Concorde Paperback book titled Olympus The First Forty Years Rolls Royce Heritage Trust by Alan Baxter Historical Series No 15 1990 publication 

179 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

192 - Concorde Paperback book titled Alles over de Concorde en de Tupolev by the author B. Van Der Klaauw 80 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

193 - Aviation Paperback book titled Constellation Production List by John and Maureen Woods 1980 publication 104 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

194 - Concorde hardback book titled The Mach 2 Smile published by British Airways 30 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

195 - Concorde hardback book titled The Battle of Concorde by John Costello and Terry Hughes 1963 publication 158 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

196 - Concorde hardback book titled 25 Supersonic Years Celebrating Concorde by Reginal Turnill 1994 publication 160 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

197 - Aviation paperback book titled Rolls Royce Heritage Trust The Merlin 100 Series the ultimate military development Historical Series No19 by Alec 

Harvey Bailey and Dave Piggott 1993 publication 220 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

198 - Aviation paperback book titled Rolls Royce Heritage Trust The Merlin in perspective the combat years Historical series no 2 by Alec Harvey Bailey 

third edition 1987 131 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

199 - Aviation paperback book titled Rolls Royce Heritage Trust The Merlin in perspective the combat years Historical series no 2 by Alec Harvey Bailey 

third edition 1987 131 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

200 - Phil Liggett MBE signed Sporting Disciplines FDC. 12/10/2010 Birmingham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

201 - Chris Boardman signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

202 - Shirley Bassey signed album page. Marking to page where label was. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

203 - Fawlty Towers signature piece collection. 9 items. Amongst signatures are John Cleese, Bernard Cribbins, Connie Booth, Andrew Sachs, Prunella 

Scales and more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

204 - Robinson Crusoe vintage programme. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

205 - David Essex signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

206 - Juliet Mills signed 6x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

207 - Norman Wisdom signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

208 - Sir Norman Wisdom signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - Jeff Wayne signature piece. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

210 - Rudolph Walker signed 6x4inch blue card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

211 - Howard Jones signed 6x4inch white card. Dedicated. Comes with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

212 - Deneice Willams signed 6x4inch white card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

213 - Pet Shop Boys signed 6x4inch white cards. Signatures on 2 cards. Comes with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

214 - Hayley Mills large signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

215 - Reg Varney signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

216 - Scarlett Johansson signed DVD insert of The Prestige. DVD sleeve only. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Joan Collins signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

218 - Nicholas Bond Owen signed 10x8inch colour photo from George and Mildred.'. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

219 - Edward Chapman signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

220 - Olga Lowe signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

221 - Kelly Brook large signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

222 - Norman Wisdom theatre prrogramme collection. 2 in total. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Norman Wisdom signed 10x8inch vintage photo. Slightly faded. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - Jackie Collins irregular cut signature piece, stuck below colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

225 - Murray Walker signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - Porridge Collection. Contains 5 mounted signatures and 5 loose signed cards. Amongst signatures are Ronnie Barker, Brian Wilde, Peter 

Vaugghank, Brian Glover, Sam Kelly, Philip Johnson, David Jason and more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

227 - Charles Gray signature piece mounted below colour Diamonds are Forever montage. Approx overall size 14x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

228 - Twiggy signed 10x8inch colour photo. 60's image. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

229 - Jack Palance signed 6x4inch white card with 10x8inch black and white UNSIGNED photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

230 - Robert Duvall signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

231 - George Clooney signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

232 - Marlene Dietrich signed white card with 10x8inch black and white UNSIGNED photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

233 - Sophia Loren signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

234 - Twiggy signed magazine front cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - Carey Mulligan signed A4 colour magazine page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Andrew Keir signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Sarah Jessica Parker signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

238 - Suzanna Leigh signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Genevieve Bujold signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

240 - Bruce Dern signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - Paul Scofield signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Richard Todd signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Ralph Fiennes signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Willem Defoe signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

245 - Kim Novak signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

246 - Luciano Pavarotti signed 6x4inch colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

247 - Shirley Maclaine signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

248 - Horst Buchholz signed 8x6inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

249 - Hugh Hefner signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

250 - Robert Mitchum signed 6x4inch black and white photo and white card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

251 - Colin Firth signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Stewart Grainger signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

253 - Lloyd Bridges signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

254 - Sophia Loren signed 9x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

255 - Bubba Smith signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - Clint Walker signed 10x8inch colour movie still from None but the brave. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

257 - Wendell Corey signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from The Bold and the Brave. Slight discoloration. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Bing Crosby signed vintage photo and letter. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

259 - Peter Sellers signed 5x3nch black and white montage. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

260 - Dudley Moore TLS dated 26/10/1970. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

261 - Orlando Bloom signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

262 - Daryl Hannah signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

263 - Keira Knightly signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Evangeline Lilly signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

265 - Linda Carter signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

266 - Debbie Reynolds signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

267 - Denzel Washington signed white card with 10x8inch black and white unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

268 - Robert Stack signed 10x8inch colour movie still from John Paul Jones. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

269 - Zsa Zsa Gabor signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

270 - Cameron Diaz signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

271 - Angelina Jolie signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

272 - Angelina Jolie signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

273 - Mae West signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

274 - Benicio del Toro signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

275 - Jim Belushi signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

276 - Multi signed London Palladium programme. Signed by Jim Davidson, Mollie Sugden, Windsor Davies, Melvyn Hayes, Clive Dunn, Lionel Blair and 

Victor Spinetti. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

277 - Ursula VW ALS with original mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

278 - Ursula Vaughan Willams ALS includes poem book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

279 - Herbert Hauptman signed cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

280 - Gerd K Binnig signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

281 - Concorde definitive issue FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

282 - Investiture of Prince of Wales FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

283 - British Ships 1969 FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

284 - FDC with various stamps. Stamps include Alcock and Brown, Europa Cert, Intl labour organisation, NATO, First England Australia flight. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

285 - Cochin Synagogue, Calcutta India FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

286 - Port of Eilat FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

287 - Port of Ashdod FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

288 - Port of Haifa FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

289 - Olympic Games London 1948 - How to get there by London Transport map. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

290 - Victoria Pendleton signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

291 - Mo Farah signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

292 - Mo Farah signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

293 - Bechtolsheimer, Dujardin and Hester - Equestrian Dressage signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Brash, Charles, Maher, Skelton - Equestrian Team jumping signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Mark Hunter and Zac Purchase - Rowing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

296 - Rebecca Adlington - swimming signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Young bond 3 - which title you decide paperback book by Charlie Higson. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

298 - When the snow melts - the autobiography of Cubby Broccoli paperback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

299 - Top Secret - Danger society - the young bond dossier hardback book by Charlie Higson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

300 - Margaret Johnston signed autograph page include a black and white small cut out picture, was an Australian actress. Plus, reverse side Dirk 

Bogarde signed autograph page was an English actor, novelist and screenwriter. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

301 - Pamela Brown signed autograph page include a black and white cut out picture. Was a British actress. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Derek Bond signed autograph page include a small black and white cut out picture. was a British actor. He was President of the trade union Equity 

from 1984 to 1986. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Jean Alexander signed black and white photo. Dedicated To Elizabeth. Was a British television actress. Approx. size 6x3.5 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Joan Greenwood signed vintage black and white photo. Was an English actress (1921-1987). 5.25x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Jimmy Hanley signed black and white photo. Was an English actor who appeared in the popular Huggetts film series, and in ITV's most popular 

advertising magazine programme, Jim's Inn, from 1957 to 1963. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Yolande Donlan signed autograph page include a black and white cut out picture, was an American-born British-based actress who worked 

extensively in the United Kingdom. Plus, reverse side Kathleen Harrison signed autograph page include a small black and white photo was a prolific 

English character actress best remembered for her role as Mrs. Huggett. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Charlie Chester signed vintage black and white photo. MBE (26 April 1914 - 26 June 1997) was an English comedian, radio and television presenter 

and writer. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

308 - Dane Clark signed vintage black and white photo. (February 26, 1912 - September 11, 1998) was an American character actor. Approx. 5.5x3.5 

Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Multi signed John Clements and Kay Hammond signed autograph page include signed black and white photo. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch autograph 

page. 6x4 Inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Robert Fleming signed black and white photo. 5x3.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Gracie Fields signed vintage black and white photo. DBE OStJ was an English actress, singer, comedian and star of cinema and music hall who 

was one of the top ten film stars in Britain during the 1930s. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Dane Clark signed autograph page include a black and white small cut out picture, was an American character actor. Plus, reverse side Ann Todd 

signed autograph page include a black and white cut out picture, was an English film, television and stage actress. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

313 - Donald Houston signed autograph page. Dedicated. Welsh Actor. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Hy Hazell signed autograph page include a black and white small cut out picture, stage name Hy Hazell, was a British actress of theatre, musicals 

and revue as well as a contralto singer and film actress. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - Pat Phoenix signed vintage black and white photo was an English actress. Approx 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

316 - Danald Peers signed vintage black and white photo was British singer. Approx 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - Eric Portman signed vintage black and white photo was An actor. Approx 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Celia Johnson signed vintage black and white photo DBE (18 December 1908 - 26 April 1982) was an English actress, whose career included 

stage, television and film. Approx 5.25x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

319 - Margaret Johnston signed vintage black and white photo was an Australian actress. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Jean Kent signed vintage black and white photo. Was an English film and television actress. Approx. size 5x3 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

321 - Gordon Jackson signed vintage black and white photo. OBE was a Scottish actor. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

322 - Michael Redgrave signed autograph 5.25x5 Inch. cut out Country Adaption and production by Emlyn Williams fix onto a pink page include cut black 

and white picture 5x5 inch. Was an English actor, director, producer, screenwriter, manager and author. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Dinah Sheridan signed autograph page. Was an English actress. 5.25x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Cesar Romero signed autograph cut out. Was an American actor and activist. Approx, size 3.5x2 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

325 - Moira Shearer signed on a black and white picture Ballerina fix onto a pink page. Was an internationally renowned Scottish ballet dancer and 

actress. 5x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Susan Shaw signed vintage black and white photo. Dedicated. Was an English actress. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

327 - David Tomlinson signed vintage black and white photo. Was an English stage, film, and television actor and comedian. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

328 - Bruce Trent signed autograph small white card cut out Approx. 3.5x2.5 Inch fix onto pale blue page. Was an Actor and Writer. Overall size 6.25x4 

Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - John Wayne signed autograph small white card cut out Approx. 3.5x2.75 Inch fix onto light brown page. Was an American actor who became a 

popular icon through his starring roles in films which were produced during Hollywood's Golden Age. Overall size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £200 - 

300 

330 - Kathleen Harrison signed autograph Approx. size 2.75x3.5 Inch. Was a prolific English character actress best remembered for her role as Mrs. 

Huggett. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - Multi signed Ernest Hewitt and Anthony Wallis. Vintage Programme Sunderland Empire Theatre for week commencing Monday, May 12th, 1952, 

International Ballet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

332 - Eric Portman signed autograph cut out pink card Approx. size 4.75x2.75 Inch fix onto pale blue. Was An actor. Approx 6.25x4 Inch. Plus 1 unknown 

signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - Ian Hunter signed autograph. Was British Actor. Approx. size 5.25x2.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

334 - Multi signed Irene Harvey and Allan Jones black and white photo. 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

335 - Multi signed Irene Harvey and Allan Jones vintage black and white photo. 7x5 Inch. Slightly torn on both side of photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

336 - Joan Harben signed autograph small card cut out include picture fix to a light brown page. 6x4 Inch. Plus, Reverse side Margaret Leighton 

autograph small card cut out include black and white picture. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Robert Beatty signed vintage black and white photo. Was a Canadian actor who worked in film, television and radio. 5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

338 - Donald Houston signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Welsh Actor. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - G. H. Elliott signed vintage black and white photo. George Henry Elliott Was a British music hall singer and dancer. Approx. size 3.5 x 2.5 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - Multi signed Dulcie Gray and Michael Denison autograph card cut outs fix onto pink page. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

341 - G. H. Elliott signed vintage black and white photo. George Henry Elliott Was a British music hall singer and dancer. Approx. size 5.5 x 3.5 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

342 - Susan Shaw signed autograph small white card include a black and white small cut out picture fix to light brown page, was an English actress. Plus, 

reverse side Vera-Ellen signed autograph blue paper cut out fix to light brown page. Dedicated. Was an American dancer and actress. Approx. size 

6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Unsigned black and white photo The Five Smith Bros. Dedicated. Approx. size 3x2.75 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

344 - Multi signed Clive Morton, Miles Malleson, Robert Flemyng, Olga Lindo plus 1 other programme page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

345 - Multi signed Charlie Chester cut outs plus 2 others autograph fix to blue page. 5.25x5.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

346 - Stanley Matthews signed magazine cut out fix to autograph blue page. 5.25 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

347 - John Mills signed black and white photo. Not in good condition slight marks on photo. Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

348 - Cathleen Nesbitt signed vintage black and white photo. British actress. Signature slightly smudged. Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

349 - Charlie Chester signed vintage black and white photo. Was an English comedian, radio and television presenter and writer, Approx. 5x3.5 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

350 - Donald Peers signed vintage black and white photo. Was a popular Welsh singer. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

351 - Phil Harris signed autograph cut outs fix onto small sheet of paper. 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Ian Hunter signed vintage black and white photo. Was British Actor. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

353 - Ann Todd signed vintage black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English film, television and stage actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

354 - Robert Flemyng signed vintage black and white photo 5x3.25 Inch. known professionally as Robert Flemyng, was a British actor. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

355 - David Tomlinson signed autograph small pale blue and magazine black and white picture cuts out Inch fix onto light brown page 6.25x4 Inch. Was 

an English stage, film and TV actor and comedian. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

356 - Harry Scott signed autograph cuts out fix onto pale blue sheet of paper 5.25x5 Inch. Scott and Whaley were an African American comedy duo who 

played in British music halls from 1909. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - Len Marten signed autograph cuts out fix onto small sheet of paper plus 1 other. Has appeared on many British TV series, including the sitcom 

Fawlty Towers (1979) and the long-running drama Coronation Street (1987). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - Donald Peers signed autograph on a small card approx.3.5x2.5 Inch fix onto a light brown sheet of paper 6.25x4 Inch. Was a popular Welsh singer. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

359 - Peter Cushing TLS dated January 1974 Thank you card on header card 5.5x3.5 Inch. was an English actor. Signature slightly smudged. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

360 - Bruce Trent TLS dated 28th April 1951 correspondence letter on header sheet. Was an Actor and Writer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

361 - Multi signed Rex Harrison and Lilli Palmer on autograph page include black and white magazine picture cut out. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

362 - Multi signed Jack Benny The legendary comedian plus 1 (Eddie Anderson 'Rochester') other, small cut outs include black and white pictures fix onto 

pink small sheet of paper 6x4 Inch. Plus, on reverse Freda Jackson signed autograph small cut out include black and white picture fix onto pink small 

sheet of paper 6x4 Inch. Was an English stage actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

363 - Wilfred Pickles signed autograph cut outs fix onto a sheet of paper Approx. Size 5x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

364 - Robert Beatty signed autograph cuts out include black and white picture from newspaper fix onto pink/white sheet of paper overall size 6.25x4 Inch. 

Was a Canadian actor who worked in film, television and radio. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

365 - Robert Beatty signed autograph cut out fix onto white sheet of paper. Approx. size 5.50x3.75 Inch. Was a Canadian actor who worked in film, 

television and radio. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

366 - Frankie Howerd signed autograph cut out fix onto a white sheet of paper 5x5 Inch. Was an English actor and comedian. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

367 - Ian Hunter signed autograph cut outs include black and white picture on a white small sheet of paper 6.25x4 Inch. Was British Actor. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

368 - Donald Houston signed autograph Approx. 5.25x2 Inch. Dedicated. Was a Welsh actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

369 - Robert Beatty signed vintage black and white photo. Approx. size 5.25x3.25 Inch. Was a Canadian actor who worked in film, television and radio. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

370 - Bruce Trent signed autograph Approx. size 3.25x2.5 Inch. Was an Actor and Writer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

371 - Bruce Trent signed black and white photo size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an Actor and Writer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

372 - Ann Todd signed black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English film, television and stage actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

373 - Ann Todd signed autograph approx. size 3.75x2.5 Inch. Was an English film, television and stage actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

374 - John Wayne signed autograph approx. size 3.75x2.5 Inch. Was an American actor who became a popular icon through his starring roles in films 

which were produced during Hollywood's Golden Age. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

375 - Susan Shaw autograph signed 3.25x2.75 Inch. Was an English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

376 - Dinah Sheridan signed autograph fix onto small sheet of paper 6.25x4 Inch. Was an English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

377 - Richard Todd signed autograph 5.25x2.25 Inch. Was an Irish-British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

378 - Donald Peers signed autograph approx. size 3.25x1.75 Inch. Was a popular Welsh singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

379 - Donald Peers signed autograph approx. size 3.75x2.75 Inch. Was a popular Welsh singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

380 - Charlie Chester signed autograph cut outs include black and white newspaper picture fix onto pink sheet of paper. 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

381 - Griffith Jones signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Approx. size 5.5x3.75 Inch. Was British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - Jean Kent signed autograph cut outs include newspaper picture fix onto pink sheet of paper 6.25x4 Inch. Was an English film and television actress. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Gordon Jackson signed autograph Approx. 4x2 Inch. Was a Scottish actor. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

384 - Gordon Jackson signed vintage black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a Scottish actor. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

385 - Jean Kent signed autograph Approx. size 3.5x2.5 Inch. Was an English film and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

386 - Peter Lawford signed autograph fix onto small pink sheet of paper. Dedicated. 6.25x4 Inch. Was an english-American actor. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

387 - Cesar Romero signed autograph cut out fix onto white sheet. 6.25x4 Inch. Was an American actor and activist. Plus, reverse Griffith Jones signed 

autograph cut out fix onto white sheet. 6.25x4 Inch. Was British actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

388 - Cesar Romero signed autograph cut out fix onto white sheet. 6.25x4 Inch. Was an American actor and activist. Plus, reverse Cathleen Nesbitt 

signed autograph cut out fix onto white sheet. 6.25x4 Inch. Was British actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

389 - Tyrone Power signed autograph cut outs include newspaper black and white picture 6.25x4 Inch fix onto pale blue small sheet of paper. Was an 

American actor. From the 1930s to the 1950s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

390 - Vera Lynn signed black and white photo 6.25x4.25 Inch including with compliments slip. Was British singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Yolande Donlan 2 x TLS dated 8th February,1951 / 1st August 1952 to Miss Kitty Tate. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

392 - G. H. Elliott signed autograph approx. 4.5x2.5 Inch. George Henry Elliott Was a British music hall singer and dancer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

393 - Dirk Bogarde signed black and white photo Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor, novelist and screenwriter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

394 - Dirk Bogarde signed black and white photo Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor, novelist and screenwriter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Moira Shearer signed black and white photo. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an internationally renowned Scottish ballet dancer and actress. Photo 

slightly torn. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

396 - Frankie Howerd unsigned postcard 5x4 Inch. Was an English actor and comedian. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

397 - Donald Houston signed black and white photo Approx. size 4.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Welsh Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Derek Jacobi TLS Thanks letter. CBE is an English actor. Jacobi is known for his work at the Royal National Theatre and for his film and television 

roles. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

399 - Multi signed Jean Simmons, Trevor Howard plus 1 other postcard. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

400 - Dirk Bogarde TLS Thank letter dated 9th Nov 1950. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

401 - Football Autographed Mick Bates 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Leeds United Captain Billy Bremner Holding Aloft The Fa Cup As He Is Chaired By 

Teammates Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1972 Final, Signed By Mick Bates Using A Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£16 - 20 

402 - Football Autographed Jermaine Beckford 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Leeds United Striker Jermaine Beckford Scoring A 

Memorable Winning Goal Against Manchester United In An Fa Cup Third Round Tie At Old Trafford In 2010, Beckford Scored The Only Goal Of The 

Game On 19 Minutes, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

403 - Football Autographed Lee Chapman 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United's John Pearson Celebrating With Teammate Lee Chapman Who 

Had Just Scored In A 2-2 Draw With Arsenal In A First Division Encounter At Elland Road In 1990, Signed (By Chapman Only) In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

404 - Football Autographed Jack Charlton 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Leeds United Youth Players Jack Charlton, Innes 

And Barrie Posing For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Elland Road In 1952, Signed (By Charlton Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 

- 20 

405 - Football Autographed Trevor Cherry 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United's Trevor Cherry Diving Full Length To Head The Ball Toward Goal, 

Only To Be Denied By A Spectacular Save From Sunderland Goalkeeper Jim Montgomery During The 1973 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

406 - Football Autographed Tony Currie 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Midfielder Tony Currie Striking A Full Length Pose For Photographers 

Prior To A 3-1 Defeat To Anderlecht In A Pre-Season Tournament In Brussels Prior To The 1976/77 Season, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

407 - Football Autographed Tony Dorigo 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United's Tony Dorigo In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet During 

A Thrilling 4-3 Victory Over Liverpool In The 1992 Charity Shield At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

408 - Football Autographed John Giles 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Leeds United's John Giles, Billy Bremner And Mick Bates Parading The Fairs Cup 

Around Elland Road On A Lap Of Honour After Victory Over Juventus In The 1971 Final, Signed (By Giles Only) In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

409 - Football Autographed Arthur Graham 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Winger Arthur Graham Striking A Full Length Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Elland Road In 1977, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

410 - Football Autographed Eddie Gray 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Winger Eddie Gray Striking A Full Length Action Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Elland Road In 1968, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

411 - Football Autographed David Harvey 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Leeds United's David Harvey And Billy Bremner Holding Aloft The Fa Cup During 

A Lap Of Honour After A 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1972 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Harvey Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

412 - Football Autographed Steve Hodge 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Steve Hodge On His Knees In Celebration After 

Scoring Leeds United´S Goal In A 1-1 Draw With Sheffield Wednesday In A First Division Encounter At Elland Road In 1991, Signed In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

413 - Football Autographed Norman Hunter 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Centre-Half Norman Hunter Striking A Superb Full Length Pose 

Prior To A Game At Elland Road In 1971, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

414 - Football Autographed Mick Jones 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Leeds United's Mick Jones Holding Aloft The First 

Division Trophy During A Lap Of Honour Prior To Billy Bremner's Testimonial At Elland Road In 1974, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 

16 

415 - Football Autographed Peter Lorimer 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting The Moment Leeds United's Peter Lorimer Has A Perfectly Legitimate Goal 

Disallowed In The 1975 European Cup Final Against Bayern Munich At The Parc De Princes, Lorimer's Superb Volley On 62 Minutes Was Not Awarded 

As Bayern Captain Franz Beckenbauer Convinced Referee Michel Kitabdjian That Billy Bremner Was Standing In An Offside Position, Bayern Would 

Eventually Record A 2-0 Victory, Signed (By Lorimer Only) In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

416 - Football Autographed John Lukic 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Goalkeeper John Lukic Holding The First Division Trophy During A Lap 

Of Honour Around Elland Road After The Final Game Of The 1991/92 Season, A 1-0 Victory Over Norwich City, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

417 - Football Autographed Gary Mcallister 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Gary Mcallister Posing With The Charity Shield In Front Of Photographers 

Following Leeds United's Memorable 4-3 Victory Over Liverpool At Wembley In 1992, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

418 - Football Autographed Gordon Mcqueen 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Leeds United Players Posing For A Team Photo 

Prior To The Second Leg Of The 1975 European Cup Semi-Final Against Barcelona At The Nou Camp, Signed By Centre-Half Gordon Mcqueen In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

419 - Football Autographed John O'hare 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United's John O'hare In Action Against Birmingham City During A First 

Division Encounter At Elland Road In 1974, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

420 - Football Autographed Jon Newsome 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United's Carl Shutt, Jon Newsome And David Batty Celebrating In Front Of 

Photographers Following A 2-1 Victory Over Vfb Stuttgart In A European Cup First Round Replay At The Nou Camp In 1992, Signed (By Newsome Only) 

In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

421 - Football Autographed Derek Parlane 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Centre-Forward Derek Parlane In Full Length Action During A 0-0 

Draw With Liverpool In A First Division Encounter At Anfield In 1980, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

422 - Football Autographed Alan Peacock 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Leeds United's Alan Peacock Turning Away In Celebration After Scoring Against 

West Ham United, Much To The Dismay Of Bickles And Standen, In A First Division Encounter At Upton Park In 1965, The Home Side Would However 

Record A 2-1 Victory, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

423 - Football Autographed Andy Ritchie 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Centre-Forward Andy Ritchie In Full Length Action With The Ball At 

His Feet During A Game At Elland Road, C1987, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

424 - Football Autographed Mel Sterland 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Full-Back Mel Sterland Holding Aloft The First Division Trophy At 

Elland Road Prior To The Final Game Of The 1991/92 Season, A 1-0 Victory Over Norwich City, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

425 - Football Autographed Gordon Strachan 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Captain Gordon Strachan Celebrating With Teammates After 

Scoring From The Penalty Spot In A 4-3 Defeat To Leicester City In A Second Division Encounter At Filbert Street In 1990, Signed In Silver Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

426 - Football Autographed Rod Wallace 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United´S Rod Wallace Running Away In Celebration After His Wonderful 

Winning Goal Against Norwich City At Elland Road, The Final Game Of The 1991/92 Season, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

427 - Football Autographed Mike Whitlow 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Full-Back Mike Whitlow Posing For Photographers During A Photo-

Shoot At Elland Road Prior To The 1990/91 Season, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

428 - Football Autographed Chris Whyte 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Centre-Half Chris Whyte In Full Length Action During A 3-0 Victory 

Over Norwich City In A First Division Encounter At Elland Road In 1990, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

429 - Football Autographed Ray Hankin 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United's New Signing Ray Hankin Posing For Photographers In The Stands 

At Elland Road Following His Transfer From Burnley In 1976, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

430 - Football Autographed Gary Sprake 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Goalkeeper Gary Sprake In Full Length Action During A 1-0 Victory 

Over Manchester City In A First Division Encounter At Maine Road On The Opening Day Of The 1971/72 Season, Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

431 - Andrés Iniesta signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. Spanish Footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

432 - Carles Puyol signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. Spanish Footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Samuel Eto'o signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. Cameroonian Footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Eidur Gudjohnsen signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. An Icelandic professional football coach and former player who played as a forward. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - Lilian Thuram signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. French Footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Ronaldinho signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. Brazilian retired professional footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

437 - Thierry Henry signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. French professional football coach, pundit, former player and a sports broadcaster who currently works 

with CBS Sports. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

438 - Rafael Márquez signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. Mexican football coach and former player who played as a defender. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

439 - Collection LFP LIGA BBVA 12 signed Football Trading cards F.C.Barcelona signatures include Dani Alves, Yaya Touré, Bojan Krki?, Lionel Messi, 

Charles Puyol, Rafael Márquez, Maxwell Scherrer Cabelino Andrade, Gerard Piqué, Eric Abidal, Thierry Henry, Pedro Eliezer Rodríguez Ledesma, Josep 

Guardiola. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

440 - Collection Trading cards signed 7 x Spartacus Blood and Sand signatures include David Austin, John Bach, Lliam Powell, Reuben de Jong, Janine 

Burchett plus 2 others. Vengeance, 3 signed signatures include Tom Hobbs, Brooke Williams, Kevin J. Wilson plus 5 unsigned. Blood and Sand is the 

first season of American television series Spartacus / Vengeance is the second season of the American television series Spartacus, a Starz television 

series. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

441 - Collection Trading cards signed 7 x Spartacus Gods of the Arena signatures include Jeffrey Thomas, Stephen Lovatt, Shane Rangi x 2 cards, 

Gareth Williams, Jason Hood, Peter Feeney. Is a television miniseries broadcast by American cable TV Starz, as a prequel to Spartacus, as a prequel to 

Spartacus. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

442 - Collection Trading 6 x Authentic "Kiss" cards unsigned include Lindsey Roeper, Cecille Gahr, Paige Peterson, Sherry Goggin, Shay Lyn Veasy, 

Michelle Baena. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

443 - Collection Trading 7 x 2013 Bench Warmer cards unsigned include Talor Marion, Syd Wilder, Claudia Jordan, Jaimarie Cherie, Jaime Hammer, 

Caitlin O'Connor, Alicia Johnson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

444 - the Big BANG THEORY Authentic Autograph 3 x Trading cards signatures include Aarti Mann, Margo Harshman, Laura Spencer. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

445 - The Walking Dead 3 x Trading cards. Steven Yeun signed plus 2 unsigned Carol Peletier, Sasha Williams. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

446 - The Chronicles of Riddick. 2 x Trading cards signed Thandie Newton, Alexa Dovalos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

447 - Veronica MARS. 2 x Trading cards signed Paula Marshall, Alona Tal. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

448 - Lost. 2 x Trading cards signed Ian Somerhalder, Kim Dickens. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

449 - Collection Trading cards STARGATE ATLANTIS plus STARGATE SG.1. 3 x signed Daniella Alonso, Jaime Ray Newman, Leela Savasta. 2 x 

unsigned Vala Mal Doran, Cameron Mitchell. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

450 - Chandler Riggs signed black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor. As Carl Grimes on the AMC horror-drama television series 

The Walking Dead. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - Jeff Kober signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American Actor. Who portrayed Joe in both AMC's The Walking Dead and The Walking 

Dead: Red Machete. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Katee Sackhoff signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actress. Battlestar Galactica as Kara "Starbuck" Thrace in the miniseries 

and follow-up TV series. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - Salli Richardson signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actress, director and producer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Sarah Shahi signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actress and model. She Played Carmen on The L Word in 2005. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Samantha Mathis signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Under The Dome. An American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - Mackenzie Lintz signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. "Norrie" Under The Dome. An American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Chad Coleman signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor. "Tyreese" R.I.P"on the AMC series The Walking Dead (2012-15). 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - David Morrissey signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Walking Dead The Governor. Dedicated. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

459 - Sharni Vinson signed colour photo 10x8 Inch Dedicated. As Tina - Bait Genuine. An Australian actress and dancer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - David Blue signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor and director. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Clare Kramer signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Robin Lord Taylor signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor and Director. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Jon Bernthal signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Lou Ferrigno signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. The Hulk in The Incredible Hulk. An American Actor and Bodybuilder. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

465 - Jamie Lynn Szantyr signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Velvet Sky. An American colour commentator and retired professional wrestler. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Ron Perlman signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Clarence "Clay" Morrow is a fictional character in the FX television series Sons of Anarchy. 

An American Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Mark Dacascos signed colour photo Approx. size 11.5x8 Inch. Dedicated. An actor and martial artist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Sophie Hopkins signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. British actress and model. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Irone Singleton signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. He is best known for portraying Alton in The Blind Side and for starring as Theodore "T-

Dog" Douglas in the AMC series The Walking Dead. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Michael Rooker signed colour photo 8x6 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Law Temple signed colour photo 8x6 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

472 - Manu Bennett signed colour photo 11.5x8 Inch Crixus. Dedicated. New Zealand actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

473 - James Tolkan signed colour photo 11.75x8 Inch "Top Gun". Dedicated. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Wendy Glenn signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Cerina Vincent signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

476 - Michael Koske signed colour picture 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Walking Dead Zombie. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Addy Miller signed colour photo 11.5x8 Inch. Dedicated. The Walking Dead. Teddy Bear Girl. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

478 - Daniel Kash signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. "Pol Madis" Canadian actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - Seth Gilliam signed colour photo 11.5x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

480 - Christine Adams signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. As Anne Weaver Agent of S.H.I.E.L.D. Compendium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - William Baldwin signed colour photo 11.5x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Michael Cudlitz signed colour photo 11.5x8 Inch. Dedicated. The Walking Dead. An American Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Multi signed Elise Avellan and Electra Avellan colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

484 - Laurie Holden signed colour photo 11.5x8 Inch. Dedicated. The Walking Dead. An American Canadian actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Multi signed Lucas Bryant plus 2 others. Colour Promo. Haven Syfy. 11.5x8 Inch Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - Michael Dudikoff signed colour photo 11.5x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor and martial artist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Corin Nemec signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Promo. Stargate SG.1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

488 - Robert Knepper signed colour photo 11.5x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

489 - Sabrina Gennarino signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. The Walking Dead "Tamie". Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

490 - Daniela Ruah signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. NCIS Los Angeles. An American-Portuguese actress and film director. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - Ben Mckenzie signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American actor, author and commentator. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Luke Mitchell signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Agents of S.H.I.E.L.D. as Lincoln Campbell. An Australian Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

493 - Michael Traynor signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Roles are Nicholas on The Walking Dead, George Melton on Rectify and Craig on The 

Fosters. American actor and dancer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

494 - Sonequa Martin-Green signed colour picture 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. "SASHA" The Walking Dead. An American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - SoCal Val signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American professional wrestling valet, occasional professional wrestler, interviewer, ring 

announcer, model and ringside attendant. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

496 - Tasya Teles signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Canadian actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

497 - Michelle Harrison signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. An American television and film actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

498 - Jonathan Hardy signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. Far Scape. New Zealand-born actor and writer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

499 - Joseph Gatt signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Promo. Banshee. An English actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

500 - Italia Ricci signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Canadian American actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

501 - Murray Walker Biography (1923) A4 Sheets. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

502 - Jackie Stewart signed FDC Austin 7, 60th Anniversary. 4 stamps plus single postmark 13 October 1982. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

503 - Stirling Moss signed FDC Classic Sports Cars. Dedicated to Dan. 5 stamps plus 3 postmarks 1 Oct 1996. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

504 - Multi signed Stirling Moss plus 1 other. London To Brighton Veteran Car Run. Commemorative Cover. Single stamps plus single postmark 7 

November 1982. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

505 - Johnny Herbert signed colour photo. Approx. size 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

506 - Stirling Moss OBE FIE signed FDC Goodwood Festival of Speed. 20-22 June 1997. Single stamp plus single postmark 20 Jun 97. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

507 - Stirling Moss signed colour photo 8x5.75 Inch. Dedicated to Pauline. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

508 - Ralf Schumacher signed colour photo. 6x4 Inch. German Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - Dickie Valentine signed vintage black and white photo 5.75x3.75 Inch. known professionally as Dickie Valentine, was a British pop singer. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - Stirling Moss signed promotional card Approx. size 6x4 Inch Dedicated to Lisa. Was a British Formula One driver. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

511 - FDC Special Limited Edition In Loving Memory from Elvisly Yours. Single stamp plus single postmark January 8th, 1985. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

512 - FDC Special Limited Edition In Loving Memory from Elvisly Yours. Double stamps plus double postmarks January 8, 1993. Good condition Est. £4 - 

8 

513 - FDC Special Limited Edition In Loving Memory from Elvisly Yours. Triple stamps plus Triple postmarks January 8th, 1985/Aug 16, 1985/Jan 8th, 

1993. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

514 - FDC Special Limited Edition In Loving Memory from Elvisly Yours. Four stamps plus double postmarks January 8th, 1985. Good condition Est. £4 - 

8 

515 - Barry Sheene signed Spectra colour promotional picture plastic carrier bag size 18.5x14.5 Inch. Was a British professional motorcycle racer. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

516 - Sandy Nightingale signed FDC The Minute Anatomist. 5 stamps plus double postmarks 12th March 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Jackie Stewart signed FDC. 5 stamps plus Triple postmarks 1 October 96 Silverstone Northants. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

518 - Emerson Fittipaldi signed FDC. Silverstone Golden Jubilee. Single stamp plus single postmark 10 July 1998. (A Brazilian former automobile racing 

driver). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

519 - Mario Andretti signed FDC. Silverstone. 1950-2010 Sixty Years of Formula One. (An Italian-born American former racing driver). Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Stirling Mos Obe FIE signed FDC JAGUAR. Biggin Hill International Air Fair 14-15 June 1997. Single stamp plus single postmark 14.06.97. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

521 - Lord Montagu signed FDC Beaulieu. Five stamps plus Triple postmarks 29 September 1998. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Jack Brabham signed FDC Christmas 1978. Single stamp plus single postmark 3 Oct 1978. Sydney N.S.W. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

523 - Sir Jack Brabham signed FDC Lockheed F104 twinned with Formula 1. Single stamp plus single postmark 1998.03.03. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

524 - Collection of signed small cut outs autograph signatures include Ferdy Mayne, Sheila Hancock, Brian Rix x 6,Margaret Lockwood x 4,Susan 

Hampshire, Harry Secombe, Peter Murray, Suzanna York, Judy Dench, Anna Neagle, Patrick Macnee, Robert Morley, Glenda Jackson plus others. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

525 - David Coulthard MBE signed magazine racing cars cut out 5.5x4.25. A British former racing driver from Scotland, later turned presenter, 

commentator and journalist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - John Surtees MBE signed FDC Two Wheels-Four Wheels World Racing Champion in glass frame 9.5x7 Inch. Five stamps plus double stamps 1 

Oct 96. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Nigel Mansell OBE signed FDC 1992 Formula 1 World Champion 1993 INDY Car Champion in glass frame 9.5x7 Inch. Six stamps plus triple 

stamps 1 Oct 96. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

528 - Multi signed Mark Webber, Heinz-Harald Frentze, Timo Bernhard colour photo 11.5x7.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

529 - Multi signed Stirling Moss, Jack Brabham FDC Austin 7. 60th Anniversary. Four stamps plus singe postmark 13 October 1982. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

530 - Sir Jack Brabham O.B.E. signed black and white promotional card approx. 6x4 Inch in glass frame overall size 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

531 - Heinz-Harald Frentzen signed colour number 8 racing car picture magazine cut out. 5x3.75 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Jodi Schechter, Murray Walker,Jack Brabham, Stirling Moss signed FDC. 35e Rallye de Monaco. Single stamp plus double postmark 1.2.66. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

533 - Pat Phoenix signed black and white picture card autograph cut out 3.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actress who became one of the first sex symbols 

of British television through her role as Elsie Tanner,. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - FDC British Motor Cars. Four stamps plus single postmark 13 October 1982 National Motor Museum, Beaulieu. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

535 - Heinz-Harald Frentzen signed photo colour promo. card. Approx. size 6x4 Inch. German Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Bruno Senna signed colour photo 11.75x8 Inch. Brazilian professional racing driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Vettel Sebastian signed colour photo 12x8 inch. German racing driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - FDC Greetings stamps. 10 stamps plus 4 postmarks 20 March 1995. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

539 - Max Chilton signed autograph 5x3 Inch plus colour photo 6x4 Inch mounted overall size 10x8 Inch. British racing driver who competed in Formula 1, 

Indy Car, and other series. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - FDC P. Cornwell Four Stamps plus Double Postmarks Lennon and McCartney 14th May 1985. Wax Seal. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

541 - FDC Bill Houston Five Stamps plus double postmarks Cinderella 19th November 1985. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

542 - Jack Brabham signed black and white picture magazine cut out 8.75x5.75 Inch. Was an Australian racing driver who was Formula One World 

Champion. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

543 - Anita Roddick DBE signed colour photo 9.25x6 Inch. Was a British businesswoman, human rights activist and environmental campaigner. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Riccardo Patrese signed FDC. Single stamp plus single postmark 3rd July 2007 Silverstone Towcester Northants. An Italian racecar driver. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Multi signed Jacques Laffite, Tony Brooks, Emerson Fittipaldi, Arie Luyendyk, René Arnoux promotional card 8.25x5.75 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

546 - Multi signed Nick Mason, Chris Rea, Mark Knopfler FDC Five stamps plus Triple postmarks 1 October 96 Silverstone Northants. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

547 - Vettel Sebastian signed colour photo 12x8 inch. German racing driver. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

548 - Jackie Stewart TLS A4 Header sheets ROLEX JACKIE STEWARD CELEBRITY CHALLENGE. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

549 - Brigitte Bardot signed colour poster 16.5x11.5 Inch. A French animal rights activist and former actress singer and model. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

550 - DVD Thir13en GHOSTS Terror has multiplied. Widescreen. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

551 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang two 10x 8 portrait photos signed by Heather Ripley inscribed Jemima and Adrian Hall inscribed Jeremy. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

552 - Dads Army Ian Lavender signed 10 x 8 inch b/w cast photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

553 - WW2. B-29 Enola Gay Tail Gunner George R Caron Signed 10 x 8 inch Hiroshima Bombing Black and White Glossy Photo. Signed in blue ink. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

554 - WW2. Brigadier General Paul Tibbets (USAF) Signed Introduction of Boeing b-29 Renamed The Washington I, to the Royal Air Force FDC. USA 

Stamp with unreadable postmark. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

555 - WW2. Nagasaki Bomber Pilot Charles Sweeney Signed 8 x 8 inch Black and White Nagasaki Ruins Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

556 - Muhammad Ali signed 9x7inch black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

557 - Football Alf Ramsay signed 8x6 inch magazine illustration pictured during his playing days with Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

558 - WW2. Luftwaffe Ace Diethelm von Eichel-Streiber Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

559 - Claire Balding signed Goodwood Races programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

560 - Football. Howard Kendall and Colin Harvey Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Both Signed in Black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

561 - Jeremy Clarkson, Richard Hammond and James May. A British Motor Cars FDC signed by all three BBC Top Gear Presenters. Complete with 

insert. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

562 - Sophia Loren Actress Signed Sexy 8x10 Photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

563 - Tv and Film. Torvill and Dean Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Photo Showing the Pair on the Ice. Signed in Gold Ink. Good Condition. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

564 - Tv and Film. Charlie Williams Signed Autograph Album Page, Loosely inserted into Robinson Crusoe 1974 Theatre Programme. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

565 - Lester Piggott signed Queens Horses FDC. 8/7/97 Windsor postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

566 - Judi Dench M James Bond signed 6 x 4 inch colour postcard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

567 - The Red Arrows R.A.F. Formation Flying Team Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

568 - Golshifteh Farahani signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

569 - Rocky Horror Picture Show Richard O'Brien signed 10x8 picture in character as Riff Riff. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

570 - 2 x Posters Vintage 36x14 Inch. Poster 1 "The Lucky Stiff" Amusement Enterprises Presents Dorothy Lamour, Brian Donlevy, Claire Trevor with 

Irene Hervey, Billy Vine, Marjorie Rambeau, Robert Armstrong. Poster 2 "Bridge to the Sun" starring Carroll Baker, James Shigeta, Tetsuro Tamba, Sean 

Garrison. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

571 - 4 x Posters 11.75x9.25 Inch black and white Dr. Westers letzter Patient. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

572 - 4 x Posters 11.75x9.25 Inch colour ++ der chef,Schickt seinen,besten mann. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

573 - 5 x Posters 18x12 Inch vintage black and white "The Flight of The Phoenix. Flight into Danger!" February 21,1966. Folded in half slightly torn both 

side. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

574 - L.A. Confidential Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

575 - Jim Carey number 23 Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

576 - Die Fährte Des Grauens Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

577 - Species 1995 Film Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

578 - Radio Star the AFN-Story Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

579 - The Object of Beauty 1991 Film Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

580 - Night And The City Robert De Niro, Jessica Lange Original Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

581 - The Grifters 1991 Film Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

582 - Akte: Der Film Fight The Future Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

583 - Portrait of a Lady 1997 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

584 - Larry Flynt - Die Nackte Wahrheit. The People vs. Larry Flynt. Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

585 - Armageddon (1998) Film Bruce Willis Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

586 - Chasing Amy 1997 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

587 - FX2 Die Tödliche Illusion Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

588 - EVITA 1997 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

589 - The Juror 1996 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

590 - Teuflisch Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

591 - Posse 1993 Film.Die Rache des Jessie Lee. Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

592 - Ich. Darf. Nicht. Schlafen 2014 Film. (Before I Go to Sleep) Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

593 - Wiege Der Angst. Stanley Tucci, Kyra Sedgwick Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

594 - Judi Dench IRIS (2001 Film) Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

595 - Untreu Richard Gere, Diane Lane, Olivier Martinez Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

596 - Fesseln Der Macht (True Confessions 1981 Film) Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

597 - Night Watch Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

598 - Sleepers 1996 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

599 - Ronin 1998 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

600 - Vanity Fair print. Subject Mr Herbert Beerbohm Tree. Dated 12/7/1890. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

601 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Le Doyen. Subject Sir Charles Wyndham. Dated 7/1/1914. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

602 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Magnetic. Subject Mr George Bernard Shaw. Dated 28/12/1905. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

603 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Lucky Owner. Subject Mr W Hall Walker. Dated 21/6/1906. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

604 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Popular Astronomy. Subject Sir Robert Stawell Ball. Dated 13/4/1905. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

605 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Home District. Subject Mjr Gnrl Sir Henry Trotter KCVO. Dated 9/1/1902. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

606 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Berks and Bucks. Subject Sir Robert Wilmot. Dated 5/11/1903. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

607 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Worksop Manor. Subject Sir John Robinson. Dated 24/5/1911. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

608 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Premier Baron. Subject Lord de Ros. Dated 20/3/1907. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

609 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A son of his father. Subject Mr Charles Russell. Dated 10/4/1907. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

610 - Vanity Fair print. Titled All Souls. Subject Sir William Anson. Dated 13/6/1901. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

611 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Hard Rider. Subject Arthur James. Dated 26/5/1904. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Leicestershire Man. Subject William Ward Tailby. Dated 6/4/1899. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

613 - Vanity Fair print. Titled He can marshal evidence. Subject Mr Charles Willie Matthews. Dated 6/2/1892. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

614 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Jumbo. Subject Mr Samuel Pope. Dated 12/12/1885. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

615 - Vanity Fair print. Titled For the Crown. Subject Mr Henry Bodkin Poland. Dated 13/3/1886. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

616 - Vanity Fair print. Titled George. Subject Mr George Elliott. Dated 26/2/1908. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

617 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Good Form. Subject Sir John Eldon Bankes. Dated 28/3/1906. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

618 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Speaker. Subject Rt Hon A W Peel. Dated 2/7/1887. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

619 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Peninsular Veteran. Subject Marquis of Tweedale. Dated 8/1/1876. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

620 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Blackmore Vale. Subject Mr Thomas Merthyr Guest. Dated 11/11/1897. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

621 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Berks and Bucks. Subject Sir Edward Grey. Dated 5/11/1903. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Vanity Fair print. Titled An Old Master. Subject Viscount Portman. Dated 3/11/1898. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Hard Rider. Subject Arthur James. Dated 26/5/1904. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

624 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Worksop Manor. Subject Sir John Robinson. Dated 24/5/1911. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

625 - Aston Villa European cup winning shirt - new with tag. Signed by Bremner, Rimmer, Morley, Cowans, Swain, Blair, Evans, Heard, Shaw, Gibson 

and Mortimer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

626 - Bill Bruford "Making a song and dance" sealed 6CD set. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

627 - Glen Matlock signed guitar scratch plate. Rare GSTQ added to signature. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

628 - Nick Van Eede and current guitarist signed CD insert for I'm on the guest list by Cutting crew. CD included. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

629 - Time is Tight Autobiography of Booker T Jones. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

630 - Aston Villa signed European Champions pennant. Signed by Rimmer, Shaw, Evans, Heard, Cowans, Morley, Swain, Blair and Gibson. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

631 - Steve Staunton signed 16x12inch colour Aston Villa montage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

632 - Steve McMahon signed 16x12inch black and white Aston Villa montage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

633 - John Aston signed 16x12inch colourised Man Utd photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

634 - Alex Stepney signed 16x12inch colourised Man Utd photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

635 - Andy Gray signed 16x12inch colourised Aston Villa montage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

636 - John Gregory signed 16x12inch colourised Aston Villa montage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

637 - Christopher Cross signed 45rpm A chance for heaven sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

638 - Rod Stewart signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

639 - Delena Kidd and Gary Redmond signed theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

640 - Delena Kidd signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

641 - Clayton Blackmore signed 6x4inch colour promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

642 - Peter Hook signed 10x10inch flower photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Pete Best signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

644 - Dave Johns and Ken Loach signed 12x10inch colour poster photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

645 - Kenny Jones signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

646 - Judi Dench signed 12x8inch full length colour portrait photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

647 - Cynthia Rothrock signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

648 - Dan Ackroyd signed 12x8inch colour Ghostbusters photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

649 - Terry Gilliam signed 12x8inch colour photo from Life of Brian. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

650 - Johnny Rotten (John Lydon) signed 10x8 inch colour illustration. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

651 - Andy Gray signed 8x6inch colour Aston Villa photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

652 - Alex Stepney signed 8x6inch colour Man Utd photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

653 - Alex Stepney signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

654 - John Aston signed 8x6inch colour Man Utd photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

655 - John Aston signed 8x6inch colour Man Utd photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

656 - Des Bremner signed 10x8inch black and white Aston Villa photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

657 - Dennis Mortimer signed 12x8inch colour Aston Villa photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

658 - Kenny Swain signed 10x8inch colour Aston Villa photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

659 - Pat Heard signed 10x8inch colour Aston Villa photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

660 - Lionel Messi, Luis Suarez and Neymar signed Barcelona Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

661 - Diego Maradona signed Argentina Topps Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

662 - David Beckham signed England Topps Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

663 - Antoine Griezmann signed Atletico Madrid Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

664 - Xavi signed Spain match attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

665 - Sergio Aguero signed Argentina Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

666 - Gianluigi Buffon signed Italy match attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

667 - Arturo Vidal signed Barcelona match attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

668 - Stephan El Shaarawy signed Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

669 - Javier Maschereno signed Barcelona Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

670 - Cesc Fabregas signed Spain Euro 2016 Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

671 - Edinson Cavani signed Paris St Germain Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

672 - Paulinho signed Brazil Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

673 - Iker Casillas signed Spain Panini trading Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

674 - Angel Di Maria signed Paris St Germain Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

675 - Alexis Sanhez signed Chile Road to Russia 2018 World Cup Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

676 - Andre Gomes signed Barcelona Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

677 - Fabio Cannavaro signed Italy 2007 Futera trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

678 - Radja Nainggolan signed Inter Milan Champions League Match Attax Topps Trading Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

679 - Frank Lampard signed Chelsea Merlin Premier Stars trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

680 - Son Heungnin signed Korea Republic Russia 2018 World Cup Panini Trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

681 - Pedro Rodriguez signed Barcelona Champions League Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

682 - Phillipe Coutinho signed Liverpool premier league match attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

683 - Marc Andre Ter Stegen signed Barcelona FIFA 365 Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

684 - John Terry signed Chelsea Match Attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

685 - Karim Benzema signed France, Brasil FIFA World Cup Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

686 - Dries Mertens signed Belgium Euro 2016 Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

687 - Eidur Gudjohnsen signed Stoke City Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

688 - Gianluca Zambrotta signed Italy Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

689 - Jasper Cillessen signed Netherlands Match Attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

690 - Juan Rakitic signed Barcelona Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

691 - Malcom signed Barcelona Champions league Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

692 - Arda Turan signed Barcelona La Liga Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

693 - Rafinha signed Barcelona midfield maestros Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

694 - Bojan signed Stoke City Match Attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

695 - Wolde Harris signed MLS trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

696 - Andrea Pirlo signed Italy South Africa 2010 Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

697 - Samuel Umtiti signed World Star Match Attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

698 - Jeremy Mathieu signed Barcelona FIFA 365 trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

699 - Segio Busquets signed Barcelona Champions League Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

700 - Lucas signed Paris St Germain FIFA 365 Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

701 - Gerard Pique signed Barcelona Champions League Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

702 - Rui Patricio signed Portugal, Brazil FIFA World Cup Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

703 - Axel Witsel signed Zenith St Petersburg Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

704 - Sergio Ramos signed Spain Russia 2018 World Cup Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

                                                   Wednesday 30th August 10am 


